OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 100-277Vac, 347-480Vac
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming 0-10V external dimming down
to 10%
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt 145-150 LPW at 70CRI

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-IL-JP320W-IV-40-64-25-N-BK
Rev B
AE-IL-JP 320W -IV -40 -64 -25 -N BK
FIXTURE
FAMILY
POWER VOLTAGE CCT LED CODE BEAM ANGLE DIMMING CRI FINISH
AE-IL-JP
Aeralux
Jasper
Stadium
Light Series
LED
stadium
light fixture
320W
320 watts: 46400 lumens
-IV
120-277Vac
input voltage
range
-40
4000K
CCT
-64
LED code 64
-25
25˚ beam angle
[LEAVE BLANK]
0-10V external
dimming
-N
Normal
70 CRI
-BK
Black
powder
coat
finish
480W
480 watts: 69600 lumens
-HV
347-480Vac
input voltage
range
-50
5000K
CCT
-77
LED code 77
-45
45˚ beam angle
600W
600 watts: 84000 lumens
-98
LED code 98
-90
90˚ beam angle
*Lumens displayed normalized at 4000K
JASPER STADIUM LIGHT
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor stadium light
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-IL-JP320W
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02
JASPER STADIUM LIGHT
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor stadium light
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-IL-JP480W
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All